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Sandwiches/Baguettes
Prawn
Ham
Tuna Mayo 
Egg & Cress
Cheese
Add Salad or Pickle

£3.00/£4.00
£3.00/£4.00
£3.00/£4.00
£3.00/£4.00
£3.00/£4.00
50p

Special of the Day - See Board

Panini
Bacon, Mozzarella & Mushroom
Sweet Chilli Chicken
BBQ Chicken
Ham & Cheese
Cheese & Onion/Tomato
Add Salad

£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
50p

Hot Meals - served with chips & salad/peas/beans
Beer Battered Cod Goujons
Chicken Goujons
6oz Beef Burger
6oz Cheese Burger
Smoked Haddock Fishcakes
Haddock & Chips
Scampi
Ham, Egg & Chips
Vegan Nuggets
Omelettes

£8.00
£8.00
£8.00
£8.00
£8.00
£8.00
£8.00
£8.00
£8.00
£6.00

Breakfast
All Day Breakfast 
Egg Sandwich
Bacon Sandwich
Sausage Sandwich
The 321 Sandwich (3 bacon, 2 sausage, 1 egg)
Egg on Toast
Beans on Toast
Extra Egg
Sausage Roll
Choice of Pasty
Toast & Butter, per slice
Fresh Fruit
Porridge

£8.00
£3.00
£4.00
£4.00
£6.00
£3.00
£3.00
£1.00
£2.00
£2.00
£1.00
£1.00
£2.00

Salads
Ham 
Prawn
Tuna Mayo

£6.00
£6.00
£6.00

Jacket Potatoes - served with salad garnish
Plain with butter
Prawn
Tuna Mayo
Chilli
Baked Beans
Add Cheese
Add Coleslaw

£4.00
£6.00
£6.00
£7.00
£5.00
£1.00
£1.00



Sides

Chips

Add Cheese/Curry Sauce/Gravy

Curly Fries

Coleslaw

£2.00
£1.00
£2.00
£1.00

Drinks

Pot of Tea

Coffee

Filter Coffee

Cappuccino

Hot Chocolate

Cans

Bottled Water

Other Bottled Drinks

Orange Juice

£1.50
£1.50
£2.50
£3.00
£3.00
£1.00
£1.50
£2.00
£2.00

Snacks

Crisps

Chocolate

£1.00
£1.00

Homemade Cakes

Selection of homemade cakes

from 
£2.00

Soup of the Day

Homemade Soup with a Bread Roll £3.00

Afternoon Tea 

must be booked in advance

£13.95




